
Properties: 331 - Horizon Heights COA - Dominica Ln Herriman, UT 84096
As of: 03/31/2025
Accounting Basis: Cash
GL Account Map: Horizon Heights
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Number Account Name Balance

ASSETS

Cash

OPERATING CASH

1010 Operating Cash/Chk 74,034.59

1060 Operating MM 86,378.07

Total OPERATING CASH

RESERVE CASH

1071 Reserve MM 120,628.27

1072 Reserve Cash/Chk 148.50

1073 Reserve Savings 1.00

1077 Reserve Prop Ins. 20,505.54

1250 Reserve CD/Bond Accounts 1,000,000.00

Total RESERVE CASH

Total Cash

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities

LIABILITIES

3001 Reserves 1,141,283.31

3310 Prepaid Owner Assessments 21,388.43

Total LIABILITIES

Total Liabilities

Capital

Calculated Retained Earnings 31,389.93

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings 107,634.30

Total Capital

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

160,412.66

1,141,283.31

1,301,695.97

1,301,695.97

1,162,671.74

1,162,671.74

139,024.23

1,301,695.97

DEPM- 2) Balance Sheet

Created on 05/21/2025 Page 1


