

DEPM- 2) Balance Sheet

Properties: 331 - Horizon Heights COA - Dominica Ln Herriman, UT 84096

As of: 03/31/2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

GL Account Map: Horizon Heights

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Number	Account Name	Balance
ASSETS		
Cash		
OPERATING CASH		
1010	Operating Cash/Chk	74,034.59
1060	Operating MM	86,378.07
Total OPERATING CASH		160,412.66
RESERVE CASH		
1071	Reserve MM	120,628.27
1072	Reserve Cash/Chk	148.50
1073	Reserve Savings	1.00
1077	Reserve Prop Ins.	20,505.54
1250	Reserve CD/Bond Accounts	1,000,000.00
Total RESERVE CASH		1,141,283.31
Total Cash		1,301,695.97
TOTAL ASSETS		1,301,695.97
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL		
Liabilities		
LIABILITIES		
3001	Reserves	1,141,283.31
3310	Prepaid Owner Assessments	21,388.43
Total LIABILITIES		1,162,671.74
Total Liabilities		1,162,671.74
Capital		
Calculated Retained Earnings		31,389.93
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings		107,634.30
Total Capital		139,024.23
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL		1,301,695.97